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Franklin County Superior Court
CASE-New Case Filings

Entry Date Range from 11/13/2025 to 11/13/2025

Case Number

File Date

Case Type

Case Type

Connection
Type

25-1-50485-11
25-1-50485-11
25-1-50485-11
25-1-50486-11
25-1-50486-11
25-1-50486-11
25-1-50487-11
25-1-50487-11
25-1-50487-11

25-1-50484-11

25-1-50484-11

25-1-50484-11

25-1-50488-11
25-1-50488-11
25-1-50488-11
25-2-51514-11

25-2-51514-11
25-2-51514-11
25-2-51514-11

25-2-51514-11
25-2-51514-11

11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025

11/12/2025
11/12/2025

11/12/2025

11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025

11/13/2025

11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025
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Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil

ADL
ADL
ADL
ADL
ADL
ADL
ADL
ADL
ADL

CLA

CLA

CLA

ADL
ADL
ADL
COM

COM

COM
COM
COM
COM

ADL Criminal Adult
ADL Criminal Adult
ADL Criminal Adult
ADL Criminal Adult
ADL Criminal Adult
ADL Criminal Adult
ADL Criminal Adult
ADL Criminal Adult
ADL Criminal Adult

CLA Criminal Lower Court
Appeal

CLA Criminal Lower Court
Appeal

CLA Criminal Lower Court
Appeal

ADL Criminal Adult
ADL Criminal Adult
ADL Criminal Adult

COM Commercial
COM Commercial

COM Commercial
COM Commercial
COM Commercial

COM Commercial

DPA
PLACR
WIPDEF
DPA
PLACR
WIPDEF
DPA
PLACR
WIPDEF

ATY

PLACR

WIPDEF

DPA
PLACR
WIPDEF
ATY

DEF

DEF
DEF
PLA
PLA

Faurholt, Joseph Vincent

STATE OF WASHINGTON

JEZIOR, SAMANTHA RAE
Faurholt, Joseph Vincent

STATE OF WASHINGTON
PHAXAY, JOHNNY

Astley, Maureen R

STATE OF WASHINGTON
CRONENWETT, JEREMY CLAYTON

Briggs, Craig Alan
STATE OF WASHINGTON

RAMIREZ CONTRERAS, ALEXIS

PUCCIO, EREK ROBERT
STATE OF WASHINGTON
WALDEN, MITCHELL ALAN
BOWERS, GREGORY C

ADVANCED AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR
PLUS LLC

TARR, CHRISTOPHER
TARR, JANE DOE
MALHAN, MONICA
MALHAN, RAJIV
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25-2-51518-11
25-2-51518-11
25-2-51518-11

25-2-51518-11

25-2-51513-11
25-2-51513-11
25-2-51513-11
25-2-51515-11
25-2-51515-11
25-2-51515-11
25-2-51515-11
25-2-51516-11
25-2-51516-11
25-2-51516-11

25-2-51517-11

25-2-51517-11

25-2-51517-11

25-3-50315-11

25-3-50315-11

25-3-50315-11

25-3-50314-11

11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025

11/13/2025

11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025

11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025
11/13/2025

11/13/2025
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Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Family
Family

Family

Family

MST2
MST2
MST2

MST2

PIN
PIN
PIN
TRJ
TRJ
TRJ
TRJ
TRJ
TRJ
TRJ

UNDRES

UNDRES

UNDRES

DIC

DIC

DIC

PPS

MST2 Minor Settlement - Civil ATY
MST2 Minor Settlement - Civil ATY
MST2 Minor Settlement - Civil MNR

MST2 Minor Settlement - Civil PET

PIN Personal Injury

PIN Personal Injury

PIN Personal Injury

TRJ Transcript of Judgment
TRJ Transcript of Judgment
TRJ Transcript of Judgment
TRJ Transcript of Judgment
TRJ Transcript of Judgment
TRJ Transcript of Judgment
TRJ Transcript of Judgment

UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

PPS Parenting Plan/Child
Support

DEF
DEF
PLA
ATY
DEF
PLA

ATY

DEF

PLA

WIPMNR

WIPPET

WIPRSP

WIPMNR

Gonzalez, Paula Valeria
Jensen, Heather M
DIAZ, ALEXANDER

STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTOMOBILE
INSURANCE COMPANY

BOYCE, SCOTT GARDNER
POSADA HINOJOSA, AURORA
Uriostegui Bahena, Mireya
Esau, Donald Arthur
CALDERA, JANE DOE
CALDERA, VICTOR 1.

NCMI CORPORATION

CASE, MARK THOMAS
MARTINEZ, VANESSA
AUTOMATED ACCOUNTS, INC

Mayo, Boyd McFadden
MICHEL, TAMRAH
PASCO HAVEN LLC
ARCHER, OLIVER A
MARTINEZ, LILIA
ARCHER, SHAUN CODY

GONZALEZ, FERNANDO MANUEL, Jr
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25-3-50314-11

25-3-50314-11

25-4-50159-11

25-4-50159-11

11/13/2025

11/13/2025

11/13/2025

11/13/2025
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Family

Family
Probate or
Mental Health

Probate or
Mental Health

PPS

PPS

WLL

WLL

PPS Parenting Plan/Child
Support

PPS Parenting Plan/Child
Support

WLL Will Only

WLL Will Only

WIPPET

WIPRSP

ATY

DEC

GONZALEZ, FERNANDO

DANLEY, VERONICA NANETTE

Koehle, Justine Theresa

OSTREM, JERRY D.
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